10:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

PRESERVE

~—Housing

Preserving affordability across Kentucky

Kentucky Preservation Summit Agenda

October 28, 2014, 10 a.m. — 4 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

The Preservation Challenge

Public Funding Panel

Panelists:

How KHC Supports Preservation

Developers’ Feedback

Panelists:

Finance Panel

Panelists:

The Ohio Preservation Compact

Recap and Adjournment

Kathryn Peters, KHC

Wendy Smith, KHC

Wendy Smith, KHC

Virginia Peck, Louisville Metro Government
John Hamm, Louisville HUD Field Office
Carol Spencer, Louisville HUD Field Office
Paul Higgins, USDA Rural Development
Emily Allison, Duvernay + Brooks LLC

Andrew Hawes, KHC

Lewis Diaz, Peck Shaffer & Williams

Johan Graham, AU Associates
Garry Watkins, Wabuck Development Company
David Cooper, The Woda Group

Sujyot Patel, Peck Shaffer & Williams

Brian Langmeyer, Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing
Douglas Leezer, Citi Community Capital

Billie Wade, HOPE of Kentucky

Don Beaty, Summit Group

Hal Keller, Ohio Capital Corporation for Housing

Rob Ellis, KHC




